
$295

$60

$30

$30

$100

$90

$483

$110

$100

$150 
(75% rollover!)

$50+
15%

Savings!$1,498

 

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

à la carte primary 
care plan

puppy plan
<1  year 

$1,277

Rabies Vaccine

DHLPP Vaccine (Up to 2)

Microchip  + Registration

Physical Exam (Up to 3)

Bordetella Intranasal
Vaccine

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

ASPCA Poison Control
Hotline Consult (1)

TOTAL

Additional 5% off for paying on annual basis.

$199 first month
then

 $98/month

12 months of Flea, Tick + HW  
(NexGard + Heartguard)

Parasite Screening 
(Fecal)

DHPP Vaccine (Up to 3)

VS


