



À LA CARTE VS PRIMARY CARE PLAN

\$98/month	**
Physical Exam (Up to 3)	\bigcirc
Microchip + Registration	
Rabies Vaccine	
Bordetella Intranasal Vaccine	\bigcirc
DHLPP Vaccine (Up to 2)	S
DHPP Vaccine (Up to 3)	\bigcirc
12 months of Flea, Tick + H' (NexGard + Heartguard)	
Parasite Screening (Fecal)	\bigcirc
ASPCA Poison Control	66

Hotline Consult (1)

Annual Pet Flexible Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings

TOTAL

\$295	Included
\$60	Included
\$30	Included
\$30	Included
\$100	Included
\$90	Included
\$483	Included
\$110	Included
\$100	Included
\$150 (75% rollover!)	Included
\$50+	Included

\$1,498

15% Savings!

\$1,277